
 北部東ルート（North East Route) 左回り（counterclockwise）

　　　　　　　　　　月曜～土曜運行（Service　Monday to Saturday)

※No service on  public holidays

停留所 Bus stop name 1 3 5

結城駅北口②番 St.Yuki Kitaguchi No.2 7:35 11:50 15:20

人手観音 Hitode Kannon 7:38 11:53 15:23

筑西遊湯館 Chikusei Yuyukan 7:41 11:56 15:26

東結城駅 St.Higashi Yuki 7:45 12:00 15:30

伝統工芸館 Dento Kougei Kan 7:46 12:01 15:31

パークゴルフ場 Park Golf Jou 7:48 12:03 15:33

三ツ谷大谷瀬 Mitsuya Oyaze 7:50 12:05 15:35

福良橋西 Hukurabashi Nishi 7:51 12:06 15:36

城跡公園入口 Shiroato Koen Iriguchi 7:52 12:07 15:37

結城出張所・公民館 Yuki Shucchojo・Kouminkan 7:54 12:09 15:39

大町 Omachi 7:55 12:10 15:40

はつらつサロン Hatsuratsu Salon 7:56 12:11 15:41

山田燃料設備 Yamada Nenryo Setsubi 7:58 12:13 15:43

結城駅北口②番 St.Yuki Kitaguchi No.2 8:00 12:15 15:45

 北部東ルート（North East Route) 右回り（clockwise）

　　　　　　　　　　月曜～土曜運行（Service　Monday to Saturday)

※No service on  public holidays

停留所 Bus stop name 2 4 6

結城駅北口②番 St.Yuki Kitaguchi No.2 10:25 13:45 17:00

山田燃料設備 Yamada Nenryo Setsubi 10:27 13:47 17:02

はつらつサロン Hatsuratsu Salon 10:29 13:49 17:04

大町 Omachi 10:30 13:50 17:05

結城出張所・公民館 Yuki Shucchojo・Kouminkan 10:31 13:51 17:06

城跡公園入口 Shiroato Koen Iriguchi 10:33 13:53 17:08

福良橋西 Hukurabashi Nishi 10:34 13:54 17:09

三ツ谷大谷瀬 Mitsuya Oyaze 10:35 13:55 17:10

パークゴルフ場 Park Golf Jou 10:37 13:57 17:12

伝統工芸館 Dento Kougei Kan 10:39 13:59 17:14

東結城駅 St.Higashi Yuki 10:40 14:00 17:15

筑西遊湯館 Chikusei Yuyukan 10:44 14:04 17:19

人手観音 Hitode Kannon 10:47 14:07 17:23

結城駅北口②番 St.Yuki Kitaguchi No.2 10:50 14:10 17:27


